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Phoenix PyeongChang Aerials

QIU Zhaoyi

KNYAZEV Petr

TAKANO Midori

MULLER Jurg

HUTCHINGS Ian

Distance

69.0m

20.0m

25.0m

4.00m

6.50m

6.50m

8.00m

8.00m

Height

2.10m

3.70m
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Gradient

27°

38°

50°

65°

65°

70°

70°

Number of Competitors: 12, Number of NOCs: 8

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NOC
Code

YB Air Form LDG Total Jump DD
Run

Score
TieJump

Final 3
1 6 2472951 ABRAMENKO Oleksandr UKR 3: 6.0 14.2 8.2 4.525bFFdF28.40 128.511988

2: 5.9 14.0 7.9 4.525bdFFF27.80 125.79

1: 5.9 14.2 8.3 4.425bFdFF28.40 125.67

2 2 2527482 JIA Zongyang CHN 3: 6.0 14.3 8.0 4.525bFFdF28.30 128.051991

2: 6.0 14.7 8.4 4.425bFdFF29.10 128.76

1: 6.0 13.4 6.8 4.525bdFFF26.20 118.55

3 7 2527534 BUROV Ilia OAR 3: 5.5 12.8 8.7 4.525bFFdF27.00 122.171991

2: 5.6 13.5 8.2 4.525bdFFF27.30 123.53

1: 5.4 13.7 8.5 4.425bFdFF27.60 122.13

4 16 2527536 KROTOV Pavel OAR 3: 5.8 13.1 3.9 4.525bFFdF22.80 103.171992

2: 5.8 13.6 8.2 4.525bdFFF27.60 124.89

1: 5.9 14.2 8.4 4.425bFdFF28.50 126.11

5 8 2484932 ROCHON Olivier CAN 3: 6.0 12.4 2.7 4.650bLtFF21.10 98.111989

2: 6.0 13.8 8.5 4.525bFFdF28.30 128.05

1: 5.9 13.8 8.7 4.425bFdFF28.40 125.67

6 15 2527645 HLADCHENKO Stanislau BLR 3: 5.6 12.4 0.9 4.900bdFdFF18.90 92.611994

2: 5.8 13.4 8.8 4.525bdFFF28.00 126.70

1: 5.8 13.6 8.4 4.425bFdFF27.80 123.01

Final 2
7 5 2526229 QI Guangpu CHN 2: 6.0 14.0 7.0 4.525bdFFF27.00 122.171990

1: 6.0 14.2 8.6 4.425bFdFF28.80 127.44

8 10 2527147 LILLIS Jonathon USA 2: 4.3 8.9 7.9 4.525bFFdF21.10 95.471994

1: 5.8 13.6 8.1 4.425bFdFF27.50 121.68

9 14 2416982 LIU Zhongqing CHN 2: 5.9 12.5 2.5 4.525bFFdF20.90 94.571985

1: 6.0 12.6 8.4 4.425bFdFF27.00 119.47

SUN 18 FEB 2018 / PyeongChang (KOR) / 8056

FRSMAE----------------FNL---------_74A1 1.0 Report Created SUN 18 FEB 2018 21:10 Page 1/2



Freestyle Skiing

Men's Aerials

Finals

프리스타일 스키 / Ski acrobatique

남자 에어리얼 / Saut hommes

결승  / Finale

휘닉스 스노 경기장
Parc de neige Phoenix

Phoenix Snow Park

단계별 경기결과 요약 / Résumé des résultats par phase

AE

Phase Results Summary

Rank Bib FIS Code Name
NOC
Code

YB Air Form LDG Total Jump DD
Run

Score
TieJump

Final 1
10 18 2485099 MORRIS David AUS 1: 5.4 13.1 6.8 4.425bFdFF25.30 111.951984

11 26 2529110 GASSER Mischa SUI 1: 5.5 13.0 3.9 4.425bFdFF22.40 99.121991

12 25 2526681 ISLER Dimitri SUI 1: 5.9 13.0 3.2 4.425bFdFF22.10 97.791993

Forerunners:

F1 - GUO Ziming CHN F2 - XU Nuo CHN

Conditions on course:

PARTLY CLOUDY Snow Temperature: -6°C / 20°F Air Temperature: -3°C / 27°F

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty J  Judge LDG  Landing Tie  Tie-break points

YB  Year of Birth
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